
 

TOTAL

Rounds

1-13 vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP

1 Burns 7 134,81 v2 6,03 v3 2,76 v4 14,22 v5 8,30 v6 16,18 v7 2,00 v8 7,99

2 Chen 12 98,33 v1 13,97 v4 1,22 v6 1,22 v8 13,45 v10 15,58 v12 1,86 v14 2,76

3 Fourcaudot 1 164,56 v14 12,01 v1 17,24 v5 14,70 v7 5,78 v9 17,71 v11 17,86 v13 9,64

4 Kersey 11 109,32 v13 3,45 v2 18,78 v1 5,78 v6 12,01 v8 13,18 v10 19,44 v12 5,78

5 Hong (Alex) 9 127,38 v12 10,36 v14 7,10 v3 5,30 v1 11,70 v7 5,30 v9 12,61 v11 3,63

6 Hong (Jennifer) 10 127,18 v11 16,73 v13 15,99 v2 18,78 v4 7,99 v1 3,82 v8 11,70 v10 7,99

7 Senensky 4 148,35 v10 16,91 v12 2,60 v14 15,58 v3 14,22 v5 14,70 v1 18,00 v9 9,64

8 Smith 13 92,77 v9 2,60 v11 2,60 v13 2,00 v2 6,55 v4 6,82 v6 8,30 v1 12,01

9 Demme 8 131,51 v8 17,40 v10 4,85 v12 3,82 v14 11,70 v3 2,29 v5 7,39 v7 10,36

10 Galbraith 14 89,03 v7 3,09 v9 15,15 v11 4,42 v13 7,99 v2 4,42 v4 0,56 v6 12,01

11 Connell 2 159,17 v6 3,27 v8 17,40 v10 15,58 v12 7,10 v14 11,05 v3 2,14 v5 16,37

12 Zhu 3 156,56 v5 9,64 v7 17,40 v9 16,18 v11 12,90 v13 8,62 v2 18,14 v4 14,22

13 Lin 5 141,98 v4 16,55 v6 4,01 v8 18,00 v10 12,01 v12 11,38 v14 19,54 v3 10,36

14 Wang 6 139,05 v3 7,99 v5 12,90 v7 4,42 v9 8,30 v11 8,95 v13 0,46 v2 17,24

Fri 12:00 Fri 18:00 Fri 20:30 Sat 12:00

 2024 Canadian Bridge Championships
National Mixed Teams  -  CMTC

Round Robin

Teams Rank Adj.

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

Fri 14:00 Fri 16:00 Sat 14:00



 

TOTAL

Rounds

1-13 vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP vs VP

1 Burns 7 134,81 v9 7,10 v10 17,40 v11 6,29 v12 18,54 v13 15,99 v14 12,01

2 Chen 12 98,33 v3 0,26 v5 1,10 v7 16,91 v9 13,18 v11 2,60 v13 14,22

3 Fourcaudot 1 164,56 v2 19,74 v4 17,24 v6 10,00 v8 11,05 v10 6,29 v12 5,30

4 Kersey 11 109,32 v14 4,85 v3 2,76 v5 12,01 v7 6,29 v9 4,63 v11 0,36

5 Hong (Alex) 9 127,38 v13 11,38 v2 18,90 v4 7,99 v6 7,99 v8 5,78 v10 19,34

6 Hong (Jennifer) 10 127,18 v12 5,30 v14 6,82 v3 10,00 v5 12,01 v7 1,10 v9 8,95

7 Senensky 4 148,35 v11 2,92 v13 2,29 v2 3,09 v4 13,71 v6 18,90 v8 15,79

8 Smith 13 92,77 v10 15,15 v12 5,54 v14 3,82 v3 8,95 v5 14,22 v7 4,21

9 Demme 8 131,51 v1 12,90 v11 17,56 v13 10,00 v2 6,82 v4 15,37 v6 11,05

10 Galbraith 14 89,03 v8 4,85 v1 2,60 v12 15,15 v14 4,42 v3 13,71 v5 0,66

11 Connell 2 159,17 v7 17,08 v9 2,44 v1 13,71 v13 15,99 v2 17,40 v4 19,64

12 Zhu 3 156,56 v6 14,70 v8 14,46 v10 4,85 v1 1,46 v14 9,29 v3 14,70

13 Lin 5 141,98 v5 8,62 v7 17,71 v9 10,00 v11 4,01 v1 4,01 v2 5,78

14 Wang 6 139,05 v4 15,15 v6 13,18 v8 16,18 v10 15,58 v12 10,71 v1 7,99

Sun 16:00 Sun 18:30

Round 11Round 8

Sun 12:00 Sun 14:00
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Round 12 Round 13
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Teams Rank Sat 16:00 Sat 18:30
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